
WCNR Job Sites  
Warner College of Natural Resources  

CSU Career Center – Handshake: https://career.colostate.edu/jobs/ (Students & Alum)  

ECOSYSTEM SCIENCE AND SUSTAINABILITY (ESS)  

Earthworks (Earth System Science/Biogeochemistry Jobs): http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/ess.html   

Earthworks (Ecology/Conservation/Restoration Jobs): http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/ecology.htm   

Earthworks (Sustainable Development/CSR Jobs): http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/sd.html  

Environmental Career: https://environmentalcareer.com/categories/conservation-natural-resources-jobs/  

National Association of Environmental Professionals: https://naep-jobs.careerwebsite.com   

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/   

Land Trust Alliance: http://www.landtrustalliance.org/list/land-trust-job-board   

Nature Careers: https://www.nature.com/naturecareers/  

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/ 

Texas A&M Job Board: https://jobs.rwfm.tamu.edu/search/?PageSize=10&PageNum=1#search  

 

WATERSHED SCIENCE AND SUSTAINABILITY  

Earthworks: http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/hydro.htm   

Environmental Career: https://environmentalcareer.com/categories/watershed-stormwater-wastewater/  

National Association of Environmental Professionals: https://naep-jobs.careerwebsite.com   

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/   

Land Trust Alliance: http://www.landtrustalliance.org/list/land-trust-job-board  

Nature Careers: https://www.nature.com/naturecareers/  

The Watershed: https://thewatershed.org/environmental-jobs-board/    

Josh’s Water Jobs: https://www.joshswaterjobs.com/  

Colorado Water Center: https://watercenter.colostate.edu/jobboard/   

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

 

FISH, WILDLIFE, AND CONSERVATION BIOLOGY (FWCB)  

American Fisheries Society: https://fisheries.org/employment/jobs/  

The Wildlife Society: https://careers.wildlife.org/jobseeker/search/results/  

Government Jobs: https://governmentjobs.com/jobs?keyword=wildlife   

Land Trust Alliance: http://www.landtrustalliance.org/list/land-trust-job-board   

Nature Careers: https://www.nature.com/naturecareers/  

Association of Zoos and Aquariums: http://www.aza.org/jobs 

Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Sciences Job Board: https://wfscjobs.tamu.edu/job-board/   

The Nature Conservancy:  

https://careers.nature.org/psc/tnccareers/APPLICANT/APPL/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL? 

Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U   

Society for Conservation Biology: https://conbio.org/professional-development/  

Colorado Parks & Wildlife – Jobs: https://cpw.state.co.us/aboutus/Pages/Jobs.aspx   

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

Texas A&M Job Board: https://jobs.rwfm.tamu.edu/search/?PageSize=10&PageNum=1#search  
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Conservation Job Board: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/  

GEOSCIENCES  

American Institute of Professional Geologists: https://aipg-jobs.careerwebsite.com/     

American Geosciences Institute: https://www.americangeosciences.org/workforce/professional-development  

American Geosciences Institute – Career Compass: https://www.americangeosciences.org/workforce/compass 

AGU Career Center: https://findajob.agu.org     

Earthworks: http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/oilgas.html    

Geology.com: https://geology.com/jobs.htm   

USGS: https://www.usgs.gov/about/organization/science-support/human-capital/employment-and-

informationcenter   

Petroleum Geosciences – Career Center: https://careercenter.aapg.org/jobs   

The Geological Society of America:  

https://www.geosociety.org/GSA/Education_Careers/Job_Board/GSA/GSAToday/Job_Board.aspx?hkey=a0ff6 

fa6-876b-47d4-afb4-026bbfa820f2     

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

 

FOREST AND RANGELAND STEWARDSHIP (FRS)  

National Association of State Foresters: https://www.stateforesters.org/jobs/  

Conservation Job Board: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/category/forestry-jobs  

ForestryUSA: http://www.forestryusa.com/jobs.html  

Earthworks: http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/forest.htm   

SAF – Career Center: https://careercenter.eforester.org   

U.S. Forest Service: https://www.fs.fed.us/working-with-us/jobs   

The Wildlife Society: https://careers.wildlife.org/jobseeker/search/results/  

The Nature Conservancy:  

https://careers.nature.org/psc/tnccareers/APPLICANT/APPL/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL? 

Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U  

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

 

NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (*See above for general resources – FRS)  

Colorado Department of Natural Resources: 

https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/colorado?department%5B0%5D=Department%20of%20Natural%20 

Resources&sort=PositionTitle%7CAscending   

Society for Conservation Biology: https://conbio.org/professional-development/   

Environmental Career: https://environmentalcareer.com/categories/conservation-natural-resources-jobs/  

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/  

Land Trust Alliance: http://www.landtrustalliance.org/list/land-trust-job-board  

Bureau of Land Management: https://www.blm.gov/careers   

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/ 

 

RESTORATION ECOLOGY (*See above for general resources – FRS)  

Earthworks (Ecology/Conservation/Biodiversity/Restoration Jobs): http://www.earthworksjobs.com/ecology.htm  

Ecological Society of America: https://www.esacareercenter.org/  

Society for Ecological Restoration: https://jobs.ser.org    
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Environmental Career: https://environmentalcareer.com/categories/conservation-natural-resources-jobs/ 

Ecological Society of America: https://www.esacareercenter.org/  

Conservation Job Board – Restoration: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/category/restoration-jobs   

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/  

Nature Careers: https://www.nature.com/naturecareers/  

National Association of Environmental Professionals: https://www.naep.org/  

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

 

HUMAN DIMENSIONS OF NATURAL RESOURCES (HDNR)             

   

  

Occupation Wild: https://www.occupationwild.com/all-jobs  

Outdoor Industry Jobs: https://www.outdoorindustryjobs.com/  

Adventure Job Board: https://adventurejobboard.com/  

Conservation Job Board: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/category/park-and-recreation-jobs  

CoolWorks: https://www.coolworks.com/outdoor-adventures  

Foot in the (Out)Doors: https://mailchi.mp/4dd9ba722292/fito-jobs-list-vol2-5793597  

The Student Conservation Association: https://www.thesca.org/connect/blog/environmental-education-

jobboard  

Environmental Science: https://jobs.environmentalscience.org/  

North American Association for Environmental Education: https://naaee.org/eepro/jobs  

Environmental Career: https://environmentalcareer.com/categories/850/environmental-educationinterpretation-

jobs/  

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/outdoor-and-environmental-education-jobs.htm 

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/   

  

NATURAL RESOURCE TOURISM (*See above for general resources – HDNR)          

  

Go Abroad: https://jobs.goabroad.com/search/tourism/jobs-abroad-1  

GoinGlobal – Access through CSU Career Center (Resource Center, online): https://online.goinglobal.com    

Destinations International: https://careers.destinationsinternational.org/jobs   

SearchWide Global: https://searchwideglobal.com/jobs/  

Travel and Tourism Research Association: https://ttra.com/resources/careers/  

OutdoorEd: https://www.outdoored.com/jobs  

CoolWorks: https://www.coolworks.com/outdoor-adventures  

Green Jobs Board: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

 

Additional Industries/Sectors  
  

 

INTERESTED IN THE NONPROFIT SECTOR?                    

  

Posner Center: https://posnercenter.org/join-us/job-postings-internships/  

Colorado Nonprofit Association: https://www.coloradononprofits.org/careers/nonprofit-jobs  

Idealist: https://www.idealist.org/en/?searchType=MAIN_SEARCH&type=JOB  

National Council of Nonprofits: https://careers.councilofnonprofits.org/  
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INTERESTED IN GIS?  

  

My GIS Jobs: https://www.mygisjobs.com/   

GIS Colorado: https://giscolorado.org/   

GeoSearch, Inc.: https://www.geosearch.com/   

GIS Jobs Clearinghouse: https://www.gjc.org/   

Conservation Job Board: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/gis-jobs   

Geospatial Centroid: https://gis.colostate.edu/gis-jobs/  

 

INTERESTED IN ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE?  

  

Center for Environmental Justice, CSU: https://environmentaljustice.colostate.edu/   

Environmental Justice Foundation: https://ejfoundation.org/jobs   

Earthjustice – Jobs: https://earthjustice.org/about/jobs   

Green Jobs: https://www.greenjobsboard.us/  

  

INTERESTED IN MARINE SCIENCE? 

Marine Bio Life: https://marinebio.life/home/resources/careers-internship-more/  

Schmidt Marine Jobs Board: https://jobs.schmidtmarine.org/jobs  

Conservation Job Board: https://www.conservationjobboard.com/category/marine-biology-jobs  

Career Boat: https://www.careerboat.com/  

Marine Conservation Institute: https://marine-conservation.org/career-resources/  

 

INTERESTED IN EMPLOYMENT WITH THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT?   

  

USAJOBS: https://www.usajobs.gov/   

USAJOBS – Pathways Program: https://www.usajobs.gov/help/working-in-government/unique-

hiringpaths/students/   

Presidential Management Fellows (PMF) Program: https://www.pmf.gov/   

Go Government: https://gogovernment.org/   

Go Government – The Interview Process: https://gogovernment.org/the-interview-process/   

Go Government – Negotiating Your Salary: https://gogovernment.org/negotiating-your-offer/   

Government Jobs: https://www.governmentjobs.com/   

GovLoop: https://www.govloop.com/   

Best Places to Work in the Federal Government: https://bestplacestowork.org/   

  
Produced by the CSU Career Center and Warner College of Natural Resources 

https://www.mygisjobs.com/
https://www.mygisjobs.com/
https://giscolorado.org/
https://giscolorado.org/
https://www.geosearch.com/
https://www.geosearch.com/
https://www.gjc.org/
https://www.gjc.org/
https://www.conservationjobboard.com/gis-jobs
https://www.conservationjobboard.com/gis-jobs
https://gis.colostate.edu/gis-jobs/
https://environmentaljustice.colostate.edu/
https://environmentaljustice.colostate.edu/
https://ejfoundation.org/jobs
https://ejfoundation.org/jobs
https://earthjustice.org/about/jobs
https://earthjustice.org/about/jobs
https://www.greenjobsboard.us/
https://marinebio.life/home/resources/careers-internship-more/
https://jobs.schmidtmarine.org/jobs
https://www.conservationjobboard.com/category/marine-biology-jobs
https://www.careerboat.com/
https://marine-conservation.org/career-resources/
https://www.usajobs.gov/
https://www.usajobs.gov/
https://www.usajobs.gov/help/working-in-government/unique-hiring-paths/students/
https://www.usajobs.gov/help/working-in-government/unique-hiring-paths/students/
https://www.usajobs.gov/help/working-in-government/unique-hiring-paths/students/
https://www.pmf.gov/
https://www.pmf.gov/
https://gogovernment.org/
https://gogovernment.org/
https://gogovernment.org/the-interview-process/
https://gogovernment.org/the-interview-process/
https://gogovernment.org/negotiating-your-offer/
https://gogovernment.org/negotiating-your-offer/
https://www.governmentjobs.com/
https://www.governmentjobs.com/
https://www.govloop.com/
https://www.govloop.com/
https://bestplacestowork.org/
https://bestplacestowork.org/

